
Thank your municipality for 
their work on water quality!

Abington
Board Chair: John Spiegelman
spiegs@abingtonpa.gov
Manager: Rich Manfredi
rmanfredi@abington.org

Ambler
Board Chair: Frank DeRuosi
fderuosi@borough.ambler.pa.us
Manager: Mary Aversa
maversa@borough.ambler.pa.us

Cheltenham
Board Chair: Daniel Norris
dnorris@cheltenham-township.org
Manager: Bryan Havir
bhavir@cheltenham-township.org 

Lansdale
Board Chair: Denton Burnell
dburnell@lansdale.org
Manager: John Ernst
jernst@lansdale.org

Lower Gwynedd
Board Chair: Mark Grey
supervisors@lowergwynedd.org
Manager: Craig McAnally
cmcanally@lowergwynedd.org

Montgomery
Board Chair: Tanya Bamford
TCBamford@montgomerytwp.org
Manager: Larry Gregan
lgregan@montgomerytwp.org

North Wales
Board Chair: James Sando
jsando@northwalesborough.org
Manager: Christine Hart
chart@northwalesborough.org

Springfield
Board Chair: Baird Standish
bstandish@springfieldmontco.org
Manager: Don Berger
dberger@springfieldmontco.org

Upper Gwynedd
Board Chair: Liz McNaney
contact here
Manager: Sandra Zadell
szadell@uppergwynedd.org 

Upper Dublin
Board Chair: Ira Tackel
itackel@upperdublin.net
Manager: Paul Leonard
pleonard@upperdublin.net

Whitemarsh
Board Chair: Laura Boyle-Nester
lbnester@whitemarshtwp.org
Manager: Rick Mellor
rmellor@whitemarshtwp.org

Whitpain
Board Chair: Michele Minnick
supervisors@whitpaintownship.org
Manager: Roman Pronczak
rpronczak@whitpaintownship.org

Take a moment today to applaud our community representatives 
for the Wissahickon Clean Water Partnership

wissahickontrails.org
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